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Our Professionals 

Management Team: Stillman Management Realty Corp.    
440 Mamaroneck Ave. Suite 512 914-813-1900 Main 914-813-1919 Fax
Harrison, NY 105278 
Craig Perusini  - Co-President  914 725-3600 Ext 137  Craig@stillmanmanagement.com 
Brian Scally – Co-President  914 725-3600 Ext 112  Brian@stillmanmanagement.com 
Roy Stillman, Vice-President 914-813-1928  rstillman@stillmanmanagement.com 
Jenna Guiliano, Site Manager 914-725-3600 Ext. 107 jguiliano@stillmanmanagement.com
Diane Duryea, Administrative Assistant 914-813-1926  dduryea@stillmanmanagement.com 
Lynn Blum, Bookkeeper 914-813-1910  lblum@stillmanmanagement.com 
Sheryl Cirulnick, Supervisor of Bookkeeping  914-813-1912  scirulnick@stillmanmanagement.com 
Stacey Turner Sales & Applications 914-813-1964  sturner@stillmanmanagement.com 

Emergencies, after hours, Weekends, Holidays 914-813-1900

 Attorney: 
Beck Liebman Petrone PC Robert H. Beck, Esq. 914-285-9500
399 Knollwood Road #213 rbeck@beckliebmanpetrone.com 914-285-9769 fax
White Plains, NY 10603 

Accountant: 
Bloom and Streit Mark Cohen, CPA 914-253-8484
2900 Westchester Ave. Suite 303 ZPMDCPA@aol.com  914-253-8087 fax
Purchase, NY 10577 

Insurance: 
Levitt Fuirst Associates, Ltd. Jason Schiciano, President 914-457-4223
520 White Plains Road, 2nd Floor jschiciano @levittfuirst.com 
Tarrytown, NY  10591 914-376-2800 fax

914-457-4200: Main Phone
Director  Patrick Clair 914-457-4257

pclair@levittfuirst.com

Tax Certiorari Attorney: 
Griffin, Coogan, Sulzer & Horgan  William E. Sulzer, Esq. 914-961-1300 (Phone)
51 Pondfield Road  wes@gcshlaw.com 914-771-7298 (Fax)
Bronxville, New York 10708 
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Board of Directors 

President Marilyn Szatkowski    161 SH 914-762-0284
Maintenance Liaison 
Co-Chair Renovations 

Vice-President  Emily Coca  86 CC  914-319-7030
Interview, Chair Renovations 

Secretary Dawn Marie Hilkin 161 CC 914-703-2558
Chair Website & Facebook 

Treasurer Joan Indusi 141 CC 914-762-3891
Chair Community Room Rental & 
Garage Rental 

  Director Christina Gardella  173 CC 914-755-9540
Newsletter 
Co-Chair Website & Community Room 

Director Daebriah Wint   103 CC 914-380-9334
       Co-Chair Interviews & Co-Chair 

Community Room 

 Director Open 

Emails to the Board of Directors can be sent to hmmaintslip@gmail.com 

Maintenance – Office behind 98 CC 

Facilities Manager Joe Giampietro  Maintenance Office Phone 
Asst. Facilities Manager Eusebio Pujols  914-941-6208
Porter Juan Collado 

Correspondence to the staff can be sent via the mintenance slip or to hmmaintslip@gmail.com 

High Meadow Website:    highmeadowcoop.com     
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